VALID UNTIL:
While Stocks Last
Ref. Code:
CONSUMABLES-Sale
 Year End Stock Clearance
Up to 89% off. Order today!
Pipettes
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
F167390 GILSON MyPIPETMAN℗ Select 4-Pipette Kit 2  $1,754.94  $1,516
F144059M GILSON PIPETMAN G P1000, METAL EJECTOR Pipette 11  $443.31  $295
F144057M GILSON PIPETMAN G P100, METAL EJECTOR Pipette 4  $443.31  $295
F144055M GILSON PIPETMAN G P10, METAL EJECTOR Pipette 6  $443.31  $295
F144067 GILSON PIPETMAN G P10ML Pipette 3  $443.31  $295
F144058M GILSON PIPETMAN G P200, METAL EJECTOR Pipette 1  $443.31  $295
F144056M GILSON PIPETMAN G P20, METAL EJECTOR Pipette 4  $443.31  $295
F144066 GILSON PIPETMAN G P5000 Pipette 3  $443.31  $295
F167900 GILSON PIPETMAN G Pipette Starter Kit 6  $1,169.52  $900
F167370 GILSON PIPETMAN L 4-PIPETTE KIT 2  $1,772.75  $1,270
FA10009 GILSON PIPETMAN L MULTICHANNEL 8X20 Pipette 2  $1,249.55  $795
FA10011 GILSON PIPETMAN L MULTICHANNEL 8X200 Pipette 5  $1,249.55  $795
FA10006M GILSON PIPETMAN L P1000 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 3  $525.24  $365
FA10004M GILSON PIPETMAN L P100 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 4  $525.24  $365
FA10002M GILSON PIPETMAN L P10 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 6  $525.24  $365
FA10008 GILSON PIPETMAN L P10ML Pipette 2  $525.24  $365
FA10005M GILSON PIPETMAN L P200 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 13  $525.24  $365
FA10003M GILSON PIPETMAN L P20 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 3  $525.24  $365
FA10001M GILSON PIPETMAN L P2 METAL EJECTOR Pipette 4  $525.24  $365
FA10007 GILSON PIPETMAN L P5000 Pipette 3  $525.24  $365
F167350 GILSON PIPETMAN L Pipette Starter kit 8  $1,442.80  $978
F81025 GILSON PIPETMAN M MULTICHANNEL P8X10 Pipette 1  $1,814.25  $1,095
F81027 GILSON PIPETMAN M MULTICHANNEL P8X20 Pipette 1  $1,814.25  $1,095
F81022 GILSON PIPETMAN M P10 Pipette 2  $976.95  $632

CONSUMABLES-Sale
Pipette tips & Accessories
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
F148314 GILSON Capillary Piston 100ul for Microman, TIPACKS OF 960 13  $590.53  $350
F148014 GILSON Capillary Piston 250ul for Microman, TIPACKS OF 960 17  $656.43  $350
F148012 GILSON Capillary Piston 25ul for Microman, TIPACKS OF 960 18  $656.43  $350
F148560 GILSON CAPILLARY PISTONS CP1000 for Microman, BOX OF 182 13  $217.53  $111
F171501 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, D1000ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 5  $234.52  $73
F161210 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, D10ML, EASYPACK, BOX OF200 5  $179.30  $40
F161571 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, D5000 EASYPACK, BOX OF1000 8  $256.81  $94
F171703 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, DF1000ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 5  $330.53  $131
F171403 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, DF100ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 5  $302.54  $111
F171103 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, DF10ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 4  $318.36  $122
F171503 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS,DF200ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 4  $302.54  $111
F171203 GILSON DIAMOND PIPETTE TIPS, DFL10ST, TIPACK, BOX OF 960 4  $318.36  $122
F161406 GILSON SINGLE PIPETTE HOLDER 12  $132.38  $15
F161405 GILSON TRIO PORTABLE RACK FOR 3 PIPETTES 16  $285.90  $110
F161401 GILSON CAROUSEL PIPETTE HOLDER FOR 7 PIPETTES 12  $304.55  $150
Benchtop Equipment
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
F110103 GILSON DISPENSMAN 10ML Bottle Top Dispenser 1  $580  $390
F110104 GILSON DISPENSMAN 25ML Bottle Top Dispenser 2  $681.32  $475
F110105 GILSON DISPENSMAN 50ML Bottle Top Dispenser 1  $789.97  $565
36110710 GILSON GILSON MINI VORTEXER, GREY CUP HD, EU 2  $904.03  $307
F110120 GILSON MACROMAN PIPETTE CONTROLLER, 100ML 7  $667.49  $364
F110745 GILSON SAFE ASPIRATION STATION, US PLUG 1  $2,840.48  $2,000
120610 HEATHROW
SCIENTIFIC Sprout® Plus Mini-Centrifuge 100-240VAC 4  $531  $300
Tube Racks
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
HS23461A HEATHROW
SCIENTIFIC 96-Well PCR Tube Rack 5/pk 8  $195  $65
HS2344A HEATHROW
SCIENTIFIC HS Reversible PCR® Rack, 5/pk 3  $214  $122
HS29025G HEATHROW
SCIENTIFIC Microtube Racks 80-well, 5/pk 8  $176  $37
HS24320B HEATHROW
SCIENTIFIC Pop-Up™ Rack 15/50ml Combo, Blue, 2/pk 10  $189  $52
Year End Stock Clearance
Up to 89% off. Order today!
Prices and discounts may be subject to change and only available while stocks last. Not valid with any other special offer or discounts and cannot be applied in retrospect. All prices in local currency excluding GST
and local delivery charges. Products advertised may be for research use only (RUO) or in vitro diagnostic use (IVD). Please refer to manufacturer’s product insert for further information. For product use outside of
that specified on the manufacturer’s labelling and/or instructions for use, Bio-Strategy does not take responsibility.
Prices and discounts may be subject to change and only available while stocks last. Not valid with any other special offer or discounts and cannot be applied in retrospect. All prices in local currency excluding GST
and local delivery charges. Products advertised may be for research use only (RUO) or in vitro diagnostic use (IVD). Please refer to manufacturer’s product insert for further information. For product use outside of
that specified on the manufacturer’s labelling and/or instructions for use, Bio-Strategy does not take responsibility.
shop.bio-strategy.comwww.bio-strategy.comsales.nz@bio-strategy.com0800 34 24 66
VALID UNTIL:
While Stocks Last
Ref. Code:
CONSUMABLES-Sale
Syringe Filters
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
SF251004 LAB LIFE SCIENCE CA syringe filter 25mm, Pore 0.45um, 100/pk 23  $66.37  $30
SF134402 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophilic PTFE filter 13mm, Pore0.22um, 100/pk 7  $63.55  $32
SF134404 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophilic PTFE filter 13mm, Pore0.45um, 100/pk 2  $63.55  $25
SF130404 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophobic PTFE filter 13mm, Pore0.45um, 100/pk 5  $57.90  $20
SF250402 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophobic PTFE filter 25mm, Pore0.22um, 100/pk 4  $66.37  $42
SF250504 LAB LIFE SCIENCE MCE Syringe Filter, Diameter: 25mm 0.45u, 100/pk 10  $66.37  $29
SF250202 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Nylon syringe filter 25mm, Pore 0.20um, 100/pk 10  $61.29  $27
SFS301002 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Sterile CA filter, 30mm, 0.22μm, 50/pk 20  $130  $64
SFS301004 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Sterile CA filter, 30mm, 0.45μm, 50/pk 20  $130  $64
SF131002 LAB LIFE SCIENCE CA syringe filter 13mm, Pore 0.22um, 100/pk 10  $57.90  $17
SF251002 LAB LIFE SCIENCE CA syringe filter 25mm, Pore 0.22um, 100/pk 15  $66.37  $25
SF254402 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophilic PTFE filter 25mm, Pore0.22um, 100/pk 4  $74.85  $33
SF254404 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophilic PTFE filter 25mm, Pore0.45um, 100/pk 3  $74.85  $25
SF253302 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrophilic PVDF filter 25mm, Pore0.22um, 100/pk 5  $74.85  $28
SF250404 LAB LIFE SCIENCE Hydrphobic PTFE filter 25mm,0.45um, 100/pk 9  $66.37  $25
SF250604 LAB LIFE SCIENCE RC Syringe filter 25mm, Pore 0.45um, 100/pk 5  $131.34  $57
PPE
Order Code Brand Description Stock Qty Usually Now
FPM21UN MUN GLOBAL PrimeOn Artemis White Face Mask, Ear Loops, 300pcs/carton 112  $79  $50
NTR61MM_BOX MUN GLOBAL Eureka Nitrile Exam Gloves M, 300/box 111  $50  $25